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1 78 1 MR BT YZF-R6 Littlepine Racing 1'44.698 5/6 100.000
2 61 I 2 &*% K— YZF-R6 AE-EFYIKBSwWithI-TRIP 1'44.902 0.204 0204 5/5 100.194
3 4 N 1 MR FE YZF-R6  SANONFYI&MR 7 1'45.051 0.353 0149  6/6 100.000
4 2 I3 SEllE AR ZX-6R TEAM ¥-%1U—-TECHNICA 145,709 1.011 0658 5/6 100.965
5 44 | 4 B&E T ZX-6R FEVDBALL =T ETSvIRYD R 1'46.038 1.340 0329 3/6 101.279
6 71 N 2 FE BX YZF-R6 SATO RACING 1'46.084 1.386 0046 3/6 100983
727 N 3 IRE FH YZF-R6 satoracing&theplanet 1'46.285 1.587 0201 4/6 101.174
8 46 N 4 {EE B YZF-R6 RC-S'KIDu7=Ni— A%k 1'46.435 1,737 0150 3/6 101.317
9 50 N 5 = BERK ZX-6R T e amBER&NEZILUX 1'46.968 2270 0533 4/6 101.824
10 74 I 5 KB ER ZX-6R [T EVESIE S 1'48.653 3.955 1685 5/5 103.777
11 19 N 6 EiE K& YZF-R6 team TAKAze 1'49.602 4.904 0945 4/5 104.332
12 16 N 7 fTA B CBRGOORR TOHO RacingCULB 1'49.686 4,988 0.084 5/5 104.412
13 34 | 6 TH 54 CBR600RR TOHO RacingClub &KOR 1'49.716 5.018 0030 5/5 104.792
14 22 I 7 il B YZF-R6 TEAM SHOTA 0G 1'50.796 6.098 1080 5/5 105.824
15 N N 8 #H g CBR600RR R T Z#/(VILA—b&Y YT 1'51.354 6.656 0558 5/5 105.999
16 15 N 9 hE & ZX-6R Sketchbook Racing 1'53.276 8578 1922 4/5 107.829
17 13 N 10 WX Bk YZF-R6 R3L—-3 1'54.165 9.467 0889 3/3 108675
18 66 N 11 EiE EE CBREOORR RACING REPALS 1'54.357 9.659 0192 4/5 108858
19 64 I8 /MK A CBR6OORR ~ A—RI3TMRAE—RFvY 1'54.504 9.806 0147  4/4 109.365
20 5 N12 XH B YZF-R6 TEAM TECHNICA 1'55.030 10.332 0526 5/5 109.499
21 AN N 13 #HE BZ YZF-R6 EREI-I2 2'00.882 16.184 5852 2/5 115.069
22 14 N 14 BH BA CBR60ORR TEAM SAMURAI 2'01.706 17.008 0824  4/5 115.854
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